
 

LITTLE SPROUTS PRESCHOOL 
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2023-2024 
 

 
July 3-7 (one week)    Summer Break (LSP will be closed) 
 July 4      Independence Day Holiday 
 
Monday, July 10, 2023    Start of the New School Year (1st day of school)   

Monday, July 24       *Parent Orientation (in-person, time TBD) 

*Friday, August 4    Staff Professional Development (LSP will be closed)  

Monday, September 4   Labor Day Holiday  

*Friday, September 29   Staff Professional Development (LSP will be closed)  

*Friday, October 27     Staff Professional Development (LSP will be closed)  

  

Friday, November 10    Veteran’s Day Holiday  

November 13-17    Winter Parent Conferences 
 

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24  Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 25-January 5 (two weeks) Winter Break (LSP will be closed) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, January 8,2024   LSP school resumes after winter break 

Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

*Friday, February 2     Staff Professional Development (LSP will be closed) 

Monday, February 19                 President’s Day Holiday 

*Friday, March 22    Staff Professional Development (LSP will be closed) 

Thursday, March 28                                            LSP Easter Celebration 

April 1-5 (one week)    Spring Break (LSP will be closed) 

May 20-24     Spring Parent Conferences 
      
Monday, May 27    Memorial Day Holiday 

Friday, June 28    Little Sprouts Graduation Ceremony 

 
   * Little Sprouts Preschool will be closed for the holidays, winter/spring/summer breaks as well as staff professional 
development days. 
** Due to the COVID-19 Pandemic, all the LSP Community Events are tentatively canceled until further notice. 


